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Mordecai Brownlee 
Vice President for Student Success 
St. Philip's College 
mbrownlee3@alamo.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Kevin Davis 
Associate Director of Admissions 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
daviskl2@sfasu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Chryssa Delgado 
Director of Admissions 
Texas A&M University - San Antonio 
chryssa.delgado@tamusa.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Rosie Dickinson 
Director of Admissions 
Texas A&M International University 
rosie@tamiu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Dana Fields, Co-Chair 
Assistant Registrar 
Houston Community College 
dana.fields@hccs.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Dan Garcia 
Associate Vice President 
for Enrollment Management 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
dan.garcia@uta.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Deborah Gilchrist 
Director of Undergraduate Admissions 
and Student Service Centers 
The University of Texas - Rio Grande Valley 
debbie.gilchrist@utrgv.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Jamie Hansard 
Executive Director, Undergraduate Admissions 
Texas Tech University 
jamie.hansard@ttu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Michelle Hill 
Associate Vice President for Enrollment Services 
Prairie View A&M University 
mlhill@pvamu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Rebecca Lothringer, Co-Chair 
Associate Vice President 
for Enrollment and University Admissions 
University of North Texas 
rebecca.lothringer@unt.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

TaNeal Richardson 
District Registrar 
Howard College 
trichardson@howardcollege.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Carey Rose 
Division Director, Student & Enrollment Services 
Temple College 
carey.rose@templejc.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Angie Taylor 
Director of Admissions 
Sam Houston State University 
ataylor@shsu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Madelyne Tolliver 
Registrar, Admissions and Records 
Victoria College 
madelyne.tolliver@victoriacollege.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 
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Vice President for Student Success 
St. Philip's College 
mbrownlee3@alamo.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Kevin Davis 
Associate Director of Admissions 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
daviskl2@sfasu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Kristi Urban 
Director, Admissions and Records 
Blinn College 
kristi.urban@blinn.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Jennifer Waits 
Assistant Director of Admissions 
Tarrant County College District 
jennifer.waits@tccd.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Michelle Walker 
Director of Admissions Operations 
Texas A&M University 
mbwalker@tamu.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2020 

Miguel Wasielewski 
Executive Director of Admissions 
The University of Texas at Austin 
miguelw@austin.utexas.edu 
Term Ends:  May 31, 2019 

Student Representative 

Sarah Haque 
The University of Texas at Austin 
sarahhaque@utexas.edu 

ApplyTexas Technical Team – The University of Texas at Austin 

Tim Brace 
Manager, Apply Texas Technical Team 
tim.brace@austin.utexas.edu 

Lorraine Avalino 
lorraine.avelino@austin.utexas.edu 

Rebecca Kindschi 
rkindschi@austin.utexas.edu 

Barry McClendon 
bmcclendon@austin.utexas.edu 

David Muck 
dmuck@austin.utexas.edu 

Monique Murphy 
momurphy@austin.utexas.edu 

THECB Staff – Division for College Readiness and Success 

Claudette Jenks 
Assistant Director, College Access 

claudette.jenks@thecb.state.tx.us Diana Foose 
Administrative Assistant 
diana.foose@thecb.state.tx.us 

Raul Jaimes 
Program Specialist 
raul.jaimes@thecb.state.tx.us 
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